A CompArison of miCroinverters
& power optimizers
FACT
SHEET
Benefits Microinverter
Solutions
SolarEdge
Solution

Communication
architects of energy ™
Ordering Guidelines
How to order SolarEdge
Select inverter quantity and model. For example: 1 x “SE5000A-US”.
Select power optimizer P/N from table below.
Quantity: One power optimizer per module.
Optimizer type: Select optimizer type matching the module peak power (STC) and Voc.
Connector: Select power optimizer input connectors matching the module cable connectors.
* Grid compatibility: SE3000A-US/SE3800A-US: 208V/240V.   SE5000A-US/SE6000A-US: 208V/240V/277V.
1 Inverter (UL1741 certified):
2 Power Optimizer & Connectors:
Contact SolarEdge today: infoNA@solaredge.com  |  +1 (530) 273 3096 |  Support (Toll free) +1 (877) 360 5292
Power Optimizer Inverter Monitoring Portal
www
1
2
2 3
SolarEdge inverter P/N
Max. recommended DC Power (@STC)
SE3000A-US
3750 W
SE3800A-US
4750 W
SE5000A-US
6250 W
SE6000A-US
7500 W
Soligent inverter P/N 310-0367 310-0368 310-0369 310-0370
Multi contact MC4
Module connectors 250W / 55 Voc 300W / 75 Voc 400W / 75 Voc
Module peak power / Voc
565-0169 565-0173565-0159
Amphenol H4 565-0172 565-0176565-0161
Huber Suhner 565-0171 565-0175565-0177
Tyco 565-0170 565-0174565-0160
Inverter Connectivity: Each inverter is provided with an Ethernet port for FREE network connectivity3
Inverter -> Home wireless
(instead of RJ45)
Optional Wireless Inverter option
SE1000-ZBDG2X-NA
Home ZigBee gateway Slave inverter ZigBee
Soligent P/N (570-0910)
Included with every SolarEdge system:
•Ethernet/RS485 ports in each inverter for FREE network connectivity.
•25 years FREE inverter and module-level real time monitoring.
•25 year power optimizer warranty. 12 year inverter warranty.
Inverter warranty extension from 12 to 20/25 years available at: (http://www.solaredge.us/groups/us/service/warranty)
Single Phase Inverter <4kW
Extension from 12 to 20 years 20 years
$228
Single Phase Inverter 4kW - 6kW $228
25 years
$370
$469